Sudbadische Meisterschaften 2022

Junioren - Dressur

1 Leonhard, Louisa

2 Wehrle, Kaya

3 Eggensperger, Michelle

Junge Reiter - Dressur
1 Kelly, Pauline

2 Furst, Fabienne

3 Schmidt, Lena

Reiter - Dressur
1 Beck, Felicitas

2 Kaiser, Claudia
3 Thoma, Daniela

Looks like riccioli

Furstenprinz

Shadow Warrior

Diosa de la luna
Serafino
Veikko

Gandria
Blickfang
Chica bella

RFV Lahr-Reichenbach
RC Schoren-Engen
RV Herdwangen-Oberndc

RV Kehl-Sundheim
RV Uberlingen
TSG Durmersheim

RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisai
TG Kaiserhof
RFV Boétzingen

183.94
175.74
174.95

177.28
167.87
161.17

171.47
168.77
168.26



